Privacy Notice for DUNNA

At Dunna, we value your privacy and are committed to protecting your personal information. This Privacy Notice explains how we collect, use, and safeguard the information you provide to us through our website.

1. Information We Collect:

When you visit our website, we may collect certain information from you, including:

- Personal information such as your name, email address, phone number, and other contact details when you fill out our contact or inquiry forms.
- Non-personal information such as your IP address, browser type, operating system, and the pages you visit on our website.

2. Use of Information:

We use the collected information for the following purposes:

- To respond to your inquiries and provide you with the requested information about our real estate developments.
- To improve our website and customize your online experience.
- To send you promotional materials, newsletters, or other updates if you have given your consent to receive such communications.
- To detect and prevent fraud, security breaches, or other potentially illegal activities.

3. Data Sharing:

We may share your personal information with third parties in the following circumstances:

- With our trusted business partners and service providers who assist us in providing our services to you.
- When required by law or to protect our legal rights.
- In connection with a merger, acquisition, or sale of Dunna Real Estate Development.

4. Data Security:

We take appropriate measures to ensure the security of your personal information and protect it from unauthorized access, loss, or disclosure. However, please note that no method of transmission over the internet or electronic storage is 100% secure.

5. Cookies and Tracking:

Our website may use cookies and similar tracking technologies to enhance your browsing experience and collect information about how you use our website. You can manage your cookie preferences through your browser settings.

6. Your Rights:

You have the right to access, correct, or delete your personal information. If you wish to exercise these rights or have any questions or concerns about our Privacy Notice, please contact us using the contact details provided below.

7. Changes to the Privacy Notice:

We may update our Privacy Notice from time to time. Any changes will be posted on our website, and the revised Privacy Notice will become effective when posted.

Contact Information:

If you have any questions or concerns about our Privacy Notice or our data practices, please contact us at:

DUNNA

Email: info@dunna.com

Thank you for choosing Dunna. We respect your privacy and will continue to protect your personal information.